DL AUVING,

SOUTHEAST ARIAH MATHEMATICAL QLT AR A0

Competition Name: SEAMO 2020

Country: Sri Lanka
Grade Level: Grade 12
Total No. of Candidates: 10

Local
Ranking

1

Candidte No.

CAN925523541
CAN9036834
CAN914223807
CAN187423542
CAN783223572
CAN499023575
CAN7081822
CAN237523553
CAN2650728

CAN9413715

Student Name

ADITHYA THEWARATHANTHRI
RITHESH KITHUDASA
YUBEEN CHANG

AYAME IWATA

SHARUNI SILVA

TANURI HALHATURAGE
DEVNI WIJESINGHE

GAHEE BAN

SUYEON LEE

DEEKSHA UDAGEDARA

Student School

THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO
THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO
THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO
THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO
THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO
THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO
THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO
THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO
THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO

THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO

Medal

GOLD

SILVER

SILVER
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
PARTICIPATION
PARTICIPATION
PARTICIPATION

PARTICIPATION



