



Competition Name: SEAMO 2020

Country: Sri Lanka

Grade Level: Grade 12

Total No. of Candidates: 10

Local Ranking	Candidte No.	Student Name	Student School	Medal
1	CAN925523541	ADITHYA THEWARATHANTHRI	THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO	GOLD
2	CAN9036834	RITHESH KITHUDASA	THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO	SILVER
2	CAN914223807	YUBEEN CHANG	THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO	SILVER
3	CAN187423542	AYAME IWATA	THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO	BRONZE
3	CAN783223572	SHARUNI SILVA	THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO	BRONZE
3	CAN499023575	TANURI HALHATURAGE	THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO	BRONZE
4	CAN7081822	DEVNI WIJESINGHE	THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO	PARTICIPATION
5	CAN237523553	GAHEE BAN	THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO	PARTICIPATION
6	CAN2650728	SUYEON LEE	THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO	PARTICIPATION
6	CAN9413715	DEEKSHA UDAGEDARA	THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO	PARTICIPATION